Past recipients of the L.L. Hedgepeth Award are:

2012 Mr. Jorge Escobell
Plant Manager
Country Fresh, Inc.

2011 Mr. Mark Sleigh
Health and Safety
Environmental Manager
JBT, Inc.

2010 Mr. Jon Wright
Maintenance Supervisor
Cintas Corporation

2009 Mr. Norman E. Buckley
Environmental Manager
Sea World of Florida, Inc.

2008 Mr. Kenneth Nichols
Wastewater Supervisor
Millennium Specialty
Chemicals

2001 International Paper

2000 Sparton Corporation

1999 NutriTurf, Inc.

1998 Lockheed Martin Electronics
& Missiles

1997 Kenneth N. Sharitz

1996 Goldkist Poultry, Florida
Division

1995 U.S. Gypsum Paper Mill

1994 Doug Wagner

1993 Erik Melear

1992 Edward Griffin

1991 Gary H. Fields

1990 Scott Heckler

1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960

Lincoln E. Hall

R. Eugene McNeill
Ursula M. Harder
Kathleen O. Gill

K.N. Sharitz

Roy L. Duggan
Ronald C. Lanier
Richard K. Schnaare
A.S. Damiani
Robert E. Ganoung
Charles Sweglar, IIT

B.T. Dean

James Edgar Hatch
A E. Henderson, Jr.
Charles L. Davis, Jr.
Kenneth O. Eby
Charles E. Adams



